
CENA MALEJ FATRY

20.1.2010, Vrátna, SVK

GIANT SLALOM / M - FIS PENALTY CALCULATION / SVK1503

Jury Technical Data

TD FIS

Refree

Assistant Refree

Chief of Race

Course Name

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Homologation Number

International Secretary

Race information 1st Run Race information 2st Run

Course Setter

Number of Gates

Turning Gates

Start Time

Course Setter

Number of Gates

Turning Gates

Start Time

ForerunnersForerunners

Weather:

HORECKI Krzysztof

BIEL Leszek

SIMCAK Peter

GELETA Juraj

POL

POL

SVK

SVK

Vratna - Paseky

862 m

610 m

252 m

0 m

5669/179/00

PACAK Ivan

31

29

10:00

CHOROGWICKI Martin

31

29

14:00

ZAVODSKA Denisa

LIPTAJOVA Katarina

SENKAR Samuel

ZAVODSKA Denisa

LIPTAJOVA Katarina

SENKAR Samuel

Snow: Temperature: F - value:

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Cloudy Artificial  Start: -6°C, Finish: -5°C 880

AUS SVK

The BEST 10 at FINISH: FIS Points Best 5 Race Points

1. 8 700724 BABUSIAK Jaroslav 25,36 25,36 0,00SVK

2. 11 700851 SIRAN Vladimir 64,19SVK

3. 1 150944 KOTZMANN Igor 56,59 56,59 16,47CZE

4. 16 700871 MARTINCEK Marek 66,55SVK

5. 3 481135 KONSTANTINOV
Andrey

58,32RUS

6. 5 481109 BRABEC Andrey 57,71 57,71 25,51RUS

7. 10 700788 SVIDRON Filip 54,79 54,79 26,45SVK

8. 13 150822 BALCAR Pavel 55,94 55,94 27,96CZE

9. 82 151060 PAULUS Daniel 990,00CZE

10. 9 151024 KOTZMANN Adam 59,27CZE

The BEST 5 at START:

1. 8 700724 BABUSIAK Jaroslav 25,36SVK

DNF2 15 150679 CHMELAR Lukas 52,88CZE

7. 10 700788 SVIDRON Filip 54,79SVK

8. 13 150822 BALCAR Pavel 55,94CZE

3. 1 150944 KOTZMANN Igor 56,59CZE

245,56

250,39

96,39

39,956

39,96

3,00

0,03

42,99

(B) FIS Points of BEST 5 at Start

(A) FIS Points of BEST 5 to Finish in TOP 10

(C) Race Points of Corresponding Competitors

Calculated Penalty (A) 250,39 + (B) 245,56 - (C) 96,39 / 10 =

Rounded

Category ADDER

CORRECTION Value (Z)

PENALTY APPLIED:
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